List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

104059 Permanent PBT

1827 Administrative Services Mgr

Office Operations Manager

12/7/2020 Cert Rule: Rule of Five Scores
12/8/2020 Inspection End: 12/14/2020
Clerically Amended 12/15/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank

0 N O a b~ W N =

©

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17

12/9/2020 10:44:27 AM

Final Score

901
882
868
860
859
847
846
844
839
836
832
811
807
759
753
746
743

List Type: CPE
Scope: CPC
Duration: 6 Months
Adoption: 12/15/2020

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

[ QL (UL U I (U U UL U U UL U UL U (UL G (U G (U G



