

## City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:104059Permanent PBTList Type:CPEClass:1827Administrative Services MgrScope:CPC

Working Title: Office Operations Manager

 Post:
 12/7/2020
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Five Scores
 Duration:
 6 Months

 Inspection Start:
 12/8/2020
 Inspection End:
 12/14/2020
 Adoption:
 12/15/2020

List Notes: Clerically Amended 12/15/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	901	1
2	882	1
3	868	1
4	860	1
5	859	1
6	847	1
7	846	1
8	844	1
9	839	1
10	836	1
11	832	1
12	811	1
13	807	1
14	759	1
15	753	1
16	746	1
17	743	1

12/9/2020 10:44:27 AM